Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School

500 E 15Th St

School Phone: 217-323-3665

Beardstown, IL 62618

Fax: 217-323-3667

Email: lionsblitz1@ yahoo.com

Superintendent

Brent O'Daniell

Day Date

Wednesday Nov.
Saturday Nov.
Tuesday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Monday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Monday Dec.
Saturday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Thursday Jan.

Schedule Star

27
30
03
05

06
07
12

14
19
21

23

27

28

30

04

10

11

14

18

18

23

25

30

Principal
Josh Sorrells

Athletic Director
Elliott Craig

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Opponent

@ Galesburg & Canton
@ OPEN (J.V. Tourney)
@ Clinton & Dee-Mack

Camp Point, lllini West &

Williamsville
@ Seneca High School
@ OPEN (Seneca Invite)

@ Jacksonville & West
Hancock

@ OPEN ( PORTA Invite)

Place

Galesburg H.S.
Jacksonville H.S.
Clinton H.S.
Beardstown H.S. Gym

Seneca H.S.
Seneca H.S.
Jacksonville H.S.

Porta HS Gym

Macomb, Pittsfield & ISVI

@ OPEN (/SD-Isvi
Tournament (JV))

@ OPEN (JV Tournament @ Quincy Notre Dame H.S.
QND)

@ Porta High School
(Abe’'s Rumble @
Springfield Bank of
America Center 12/29 and
12/30)

@ Porta High School
(Abe’'s Rumble @
Springfield Bank of
America Center 12/29 and
12/30)

@ OPEN (Jacksonville
Tourn. (Girls only))

@ Springfield Southeast

Beardstown H.S. Gym
MacMurray College

Springfield Bank of
America Center

Springfield Bank of
America Center

Jacksonville Bowl

Springfield Southeast

High School (JV High School
Tournament)

@ Pontiac Township High Pontiac Township High
School School

@ OPEN (Prairie Central Fairbury

Tournament)

Riverton & Lanphier & Beardstown M.S. Gym
SHG

Illini Bluffs, ISVI, Midwest
Central, & Payson

@ Canton High School
(Girls Tourn.)

@ OPEN (Auburn,
Hillsboro, & Shelbyville)

@ Quad (Vandalia, PORTA, Vandalia H.S.
Monticello)

QND & Knoxville (Sr. Beardstown H.S. Gym
Date Printed: 08/30/2024

Beardstown H.S. Gym
Canton High School

Auburn H.S.

Athletic Director

Elliott Craig
Depart Time
2:00PM 5:00PM
7:00AM 9:00AM
2:30PM 6:00PM
6:00PM
1:00PM 5:30PM
9:00AM
4:15PM 6:00PM
6:30AM 8:30AM
6:00PM
6:45AM 9:30AM
10:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
TBA
6:30 AM 9:00AM
12:00PM 5:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM
10:00AM
6:30AM 9:00AM
2:30PM 5:00PM
6:15 AM 10:00AM
6:00PM



Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Jan. 31

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

Mar.

01
08
14
14
15
15
20

21

22

25
28

01

Night)

@ OPEN (Girls Regionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Girls Regionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Boys Regionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Girls Sectionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Boys Sectionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Boys Sectionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Girls Sectionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Boys Ind. State) State Farm Center,

Champaign, IL

@ OPEN (Boys Ind. State) State Farm Center,

Champaign, IL

@ OPEN (Boys Ind. State) State Farm Center,

Champaign, IL

@ OPEN (Team Sectionals) OPEN
@ OPEN (Team State & Grossinger Motors Arena,

Girls State)

Bloomington , IL

@ OPEN (Team State & Grossinger Motors Arena,

Girls State)

Bloomington , IL

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/30/2024



	Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
	Varsity Wrestling (Boys)

