Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School 500 E 15Th St Beardstown, IL 62618 School Phone: 217-323-3665 Fax: 217-323-3667 Email: lion Email: lionsblitz1@yahoo.com

<b>Superintendent</b> Brent O'Daniell		<b>Principal</b> Josh Sorrells	Athletic Director Elliott Craig	Athletic Director Elliott Craig					
Varsity Wrestling (Boys)									
Winter 2024-2025									
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>				
Wednesd	ay Nov. 27	@ Galesburg & Canton	Galesburg H.S.	2:00PM	5:00PM				
Saturday	Nov. 30	@ OPEN (J.V. Tourney)	Jacksonville H.S.	7:00AM	9:00AM				
Tuesday	Dec. 03	@ Clinton & Dee-Mack	Clinton H.S.	2:30PM	6:00PM				
Thursday	Dec. 05	Camp Point, Illini West & Williamsville	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM				
Friday	Dec. 06	@ Seneca High School	Seneca H.S.	1:00PM	5:30PM				
Saturday	Dec. 07	@ OPEN ( <i>Seneca Invite</i> )	Seneca H.S.		9:00AM				
Thursday	Dec. 12	@ Jacksonville & West Hancock	Jacksonville H.S.	4:15PM	6:00PM				
Saturday	Dec. 14	@ OPEN ( PORTA Invite)	Porta HS Gym	6:30AM	8:30AM				
Thursday	Dec. 19	Macomb, Pittsfield & ISVI	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM				
Saturday	Dec. 21	@ OPEN ( <i>ISD-ISVI</i> Tournament (JV))	MacMurray College	6:45AM	9:30AM				
Monday	Dec. 23	@ OPEN ( <i>JV Tournament @</i> <i>QND</i> )	Quincy Notre Dame H.S.		10:00AM				
Friday	Dec. 27	<ul> <li>@ Porta High School</li> <li>(Abe's Rumble @</li> <li>Springfield Bank of</li> <li>America Center 12/29 and</li> <li>12/30)</li> </ul>	Springfield Bank of America Center		9:00AM				
Saturday	Dec. 28	<ul> <li>@ Porta High School</li> <li>(Abe's Rumble @</li> <li>Springfield Bank of</li> <li>America Center 12/29 and</li> <li>12/30)</li> </ul>	Springfield Bank of America Center		9:00AM				
Monday	Dec. 30	@ OPEN (Jacksonville Tourn. (Girls only))	Jacksonville Bowl		ТВА				
Saturday	Jan. 04	@ Springfield Southeast High School ( <i>JV</i> <i>Tournament</i> )	Springfield Southeast High School	6:30 AM	9:00AM				
Friday	Jan. 10	@ Pontiac Township High School	Pontiac Township High School	12:00PM	5:00PM				
Saturday	Jan. 11	@ OPEN ( <i>Prairie Central Tournament</i> )	Fairbury		9:00AM				
Tuesday	Jan. 14	Riverton & Lanphier & SHG	Beardstown M.S. Gym		6:00PM				
Saturday	Jan. 18	Illini Bluffs, ISVI, Midwest Central, & Payson	Beardstown H.S. Gym		10:00AM				
Saturday	Jan. 18	@ Canton High School ( <i>Girls Tourn.</i> )	Canton High School	6:30AM	9:00AM				
Thursday	Jan. 23	@ OPEN ( <i>Auburn,</i> Hillsboro, & Shelbyville)	Auburn H.S.	2:30PM	5:00PM				
Saturday	Jan. 25	@ Quad (Vandalia, PORTA, Monticello)	Vandalia H.S.	6:15 AM	10:00AM				
Thursday	Jan. 30	QND & Knoxville (Sr.	Beardstown H.S. Gym		6:00PM				
			00/00/0004						

		Night)		
Friday	Jan. 31	@ OPEN ( <i>Girls Regionals</i> )	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Feb. 01	@ OPEN ( <i>Girls Regionals</i> )	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Feb. 08	@ OPEN ( <i>Boys Regionals</i> )	OPEN	ТВА
Friday	Feb. 14	@ OPEN (Girls Sectionals)	OPEN	ТВА
Friday	Feb. 14	@ OPEN (Boys Sectionals)	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Feb. 15	@ OPEN (Boys Sectionals)	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Feb. 15	@ OPEN (Girls Sectionals)	OPEN	ТВА
Thursday	Feb. 20	@ OPEN ( <i>Boys Ind. State</i> )	State Farm Center, Champaign, IL	ТВА
Friday	Feb. 21	@ OPEN ( <i>Boys Ind. State</i> )	State Farm Center, Champaign, IL	ТВА
Saturday	Feb. 22	@ OPEN ( <i>Boys Ind. State</i> )	State Farm Center, Champaign, IL	ТВА
Tuesday	Feb. 25	@ OPEN (Team Sectionals)	OPEN	ТВА
Friday	Feb. 28	@ OPEN ( <i>Team State &amp; Girls State</i> )	Grossinger Motors Arena, Bloomington , IL	ТВА
Saturday	Mar. 01	@ OPEN ( <i>Team State &amp; Girls State</i> )	Grossinger Motors Arena, Bloomington , IL	ТВА